12F-3 No 77 Shin Tai Wu Road Sec 1, 221 Hsi Chi, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, ROC
Telephone: +886-2-2698-3280 / Fax: +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com / Technical Support: support@aicsys.com / Website: http://www.aicsys.com
Construction
Heavy Duty steel
Color
Black
Panel

Gross Weight
16.5 kg
Ordering Information
CYCLOPS-B158 15" 8-port KVM, with Touchpad.
CYCLOPS-B158C 15" 8-port KVM, Cherry Keyboard and
Trackball
CYCLOPS-B178 17" 8-port KVM with Touchpad.
CYCLOPS-B178C 17" 8-port KVM, Cherry Keyboard and
Trackball
CYCLOPS-B1516 15" 16-port KVM with Touchpad.
CYCLOPS-B1516C 15" 16-port KVM, Cherry Keyboard and
Trackball
CYCLOPS-B1716 17" 16-port KVM with Touchpad.
CYCLOPS-B1716C 17" 16-port KVM, Cherry Keyboard and
Trackball
HBD-1601P  PS2 KVM Cable, 1.8M length, for Cyclops-
B Series (See note below)
HBD-1603P  PS2 KVM Cable, 3.0M length, for Cyclops-